

Press Release - The Starjammer Group

Monday, 10th April 2006

Allow us to introduce ourselves. We are The Starjammer Group.

The newly incorporated Starjammer Group is comprised of three companies. Starjammer Engineering has been supplying engineering services to companies since its incorporation in 2003, its staff already having nearly ten years' experience under their belts before the official formation of the company.

Starjammer Internet Services has been set up to continue suppling internet services, web design, software development and computer services to small and medium sized enterprises. And finally, Starjammer Aerospace has been formed to supply research and development assistance to small and medium sized enterprises, along with a remit to design and develop new systems within the aerospace and peripheral industries. For more information, visit our new website:

http://www.starjammer-group.com

For all enquiries, please feel free to contact us on 02392 476283, or e-mail us: enquiries@starjammer-group.com.

Steven Parham Managing Director The Starjammer Group

Document: pressrelease100406GROUP